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Product Datasheet

3-Oxo0-4-aza-5alpha-androstan-17beta-carboxylic Acid, CAS [[103335-55-3]]

USB-160699

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

3-Oxo0-4-aza-5alpha-androstan-17beta-carboxylic Acid, CAS [[103335-
55-3]]

USB-160699
160699
USB-160699-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: 3-Oxo0-4-aza-5alpha-androstane-17-carboxylic Acid,
3-Oxo0-4-aza-5alpha-androstane-17beta-carboxylic Acid, 4-Aza-3-oxo-
5alpha-androstane-17beta-carboxylic Acid, 4-Aza-3-oxo-androstane-
17beta-carboxylic Acid, (5alpha,17beta)-3-Oxo0-4-azaan...

319.44

[103335-55-3]



